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Trade on the go
Download our apps
CFD's app
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Log inCreate accountStart trading
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Choose your trading platfom
[image: CMC Next Generation CFD platform]Web-Based Platform (NGEN)
Our Next Generation trading platform combines institutional-grade features and security, with lightning-fast execution and best-in-class insight and analysis.
Trade contracts for difference (CFDs) on over 12,000+ products including FX pairs, indices, commodities, shares, cryptocurrencies and treasuries.
CFD account
Demo account



[image: Metaquotes MT4 CFD platform]MetaTrader 4 Platform (MT4)
Competitive spreads on 200+ instruments including FX pairs, indices, commodities and cryptocurrencies.
Fast, automated execution, with tier-one market liquidity.
Advanced charting tools, EA's and algorithmic trading.
MT4 account
Demo account












Why Pay CommissionOn SG Share CFDs?Trade SG Share CFDs With $0
Commission Until 30 April
                            2024**We will only waive any ordinarily applicable commissions on SG
                            share CFDs for trades placed until 30 April 2024. Commission rates
                            will be automatically updated on our trading platform. FX fees may
                            apply.Start TradingLearn more





Why Pay CommissionOn SG Share CFDsTrade SG Share CFDs With $0
Commission Until 30 April
                            2024**We will only waive any ordinarily applicable commissions on SG
                            share CFDs for trades placed until 30 April 2024. Commission rates
                            will be automatically updated on our trading platform. FX fees may
                            apply.Start Trading





+

            Enjoy $0 Commission on Singapore Share CFDs
        

Whether you're charging in or on the hunt

                    Trade on the platform trusted by 1 million traders for over 30 years
Start trading

Try risk-free demo
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Whether you're charging in or on the hunt

                            Trade on the platform trusted by 1 million traders for over 30 years

Start trading

Try risk-free demo
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Trade your favourite instruments from around the world
[image: Forex]Forex pairs
Trade on the strength of one currency versus another. The FX market is the largest and most liquid market in the world
What is forex trading?


[image: Indices]Indices
Trade on a basket of top shares representing the performance of a country's economy
More on indices trading


[image: Cryptocurrencies]Cryptocurrencies
Speculate on the price of some of the most popular cryptocurrencies
More on cryptocurrencies



[image: Commodities]Commodities
Speculate on the price of all the most popular commodities, including gold, silver, oil and natural gas
More on commodity trading


[image: Shares]Shares & ETFs
Take a position on the performance of the world's largest companies, from Apple to Amazon and Rio Tinto to RBS
More on share trading


[image: Treasuries]Treasuries
Take a view on government bonds, gilts and treasury notes to get exposure to a specific region's economy
More on treasuries trading








[image: Dedicated support, 24 hours a day]Award-winning support, 24/5
[image: Listed on the London Stock Exchange]Listed on the London Stock Exchange *
[image: 30 years' experience]30 years' experience





Trade FX with spreads from 0.0 pips

                            Our new FX active account gives you ultra-tight FX spreads from 0.0 pips on six major forex pairs, plus save with a 25% spread discount (when compared to our standard pricing) on all other FX pairs, and commission at a fixed rate of 0.0025% per transaction, charged upfront on opening and closing trades.
                        
Available with MT4 and our Next Generation platform.Discover FX Active
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Trade the way that suits you

CFD trading
This popular form of leveraged trading allows you to go long or short on thousands of global markets, and hedge a physical portfolio.
Countdowns
Countdowns are straightforward, fast and exciting way to trade with limited risk on the short-term price movements of financial markets.


Any capital invested is at risk.
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					Compare Next Generation & MT4
				

Compare Platforms




Access competitive pricing on thousands of instruments

				Keep your trading costs down with competitive spreads, commissions and low margins. View spreads on
				our most popular cash instruments below.
			
More on our spreads
	Most Popular
	Indices
	Forex
	Commodities
	Treasuries

		Instrument
	Spread
	Sell
	Buy
	Sell/Buy
	Change (%)



		US 30
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0

	Germany 40
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0

	EUR/USD
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0

	Gold
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0

	Crude Oil West Texas
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0


		US 30
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0

	UK 100
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0

	Germany 40
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0

	Australia 200
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0

	US SPX 500
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0


		EUR/USD
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0

	USD/JPY
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0

	GBP/USD
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0

	AUD/USD
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0

	NZD/USD
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0


		Crude Oil West Texas
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0

	Crude Oil Brent
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0

	Gold
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0

	Silver
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0

	Copper
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0


		Euro Bund
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0

	Euro Buxl
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0

	US T-Note 2 YR
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0

	US T-Bond
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0

	UK Gilt
	0.0
	0.0
0.0

	0.0




	Spreads may widen during volatile markets and prices are indicative only











Join us on TwitterCMC Markets SG @CMCMarkets





Tailored training for new and experienced traders
Our global team of experts have developed in-depth education material, ranging from weekly economic outlooks
			to trading skills webinars.
[image: Webinars & events]Webinars & events
					Register now
				[image: Trading strategies]Trading strategies
					Learn more
				[image: Platform guides]Platform guides
					Learn more
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					Use GSLO to maintain your margins. 
				

					100% GSLO premium refund if it is not triggered. 
				


						Learn more 
					






Why CMC Markets?
[image: Our focus is you]Our focus is you
We're always looking for ways to improve your trading experience


[image: Value for money]Value for money
Keep your trading costs down with competitive spreads and low margins


[image: Intuitive platform]Intuitive platform
Trade on our user-friendly, proprietary platform and native apps


[image: Multiple award-winners]Multiple award-winners
Over 50 platform and service awards worldwide in the last two years




			More reasons to trade with us
		


BuySell

What position will you take?

Open
                            a trading account







TOP
SG

RetailProALPHAInstitutionalGroup
	AustraliaEnglish简体中文

	Österreich
	CanadaEnglish简体中文French

	France
	Deutschland
	Ireland
	Italia
	New ZealandEnglish简体中文

	Norge
	Polska
	SingaporeEnglish简体中文

	España
	Sverige
	United Kingdom
	InternationalEnglish简体中文




[image: CMC Markets]1800 559 6000
Lines are open 24/5


Contact
CMC SINGAPORE
9 Raffles Place
#30-02 Republic Plaza
Tower I
Singapore
048619
Singapore
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Download our app
Get greater control and flexibility for peak performance trading when you're on the go.
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CMC Markets Singapore Pte. Ltd. (Reg. No./UEN 200605050E.) is regulated by the Monetary Authority of Singapore and holds a capital markets services licence for dealing in capital market products that are over-the-counter derivatives and leveraged foreign exchange, and is an exempt financial adviser.
Contracts for difference (CFD) are leveraged products and carry a high level of risk to your capital as prices may move rapidly against you. It is possible to lose more than your initial investment and you may be required to make further payments. Countdowns carry a level of risk to your capital as you could lose all of your investment. Invest only what you can afford to lose. CFDs and Countdowns involve the risk of substantial loss and trading  such products may not be suitable for all clients therefore ensure you understand the risks and seek independent advice. Please read our disclaimers, risk warning/disclosures, terms of business and associated documentation here
This website uses cookies to obtain information about your general internet usage. Removal of cookies may affect the operation of certain parts of this website. For more information about cookies and how to remove them, please read our  cookie policy. 

Tax treatment depends on the individual circumstances of each client. Tax law can change or may differ depending on the jurisdiction in which you are resident. 

Apple, iPad, and iPhone are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc. © 2012 Samsung Telecommunications America, LLC. Samsung and Galaxy S are both registered trademarks of Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd. Android is a trademark of Google Inc. Android is a trademark of Google Inc. Portions of this page are reproduced from work created and shared by Google and used according to terms described in the Creative Commons 3.0 Attribution License.
This advertisement has not been reviewed by the Monetary Authority of Singapore.
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